Green Environmental Management Systems (GEMS) Aspects Template


OPERATING UNIT:
Engineering - Above/Underground Storage Tanks

 Date:





	Activity or Service
	Aspect
	Impact
	Compliance
	Risk
	Frequency

Of Activity
	VAMC Control
	TOTAL

SCORE

	Emergency Generation
	Storage of Oil, Gasoline and Diesel Fuel
	Soil and Groundwater Contamination
	0
	4
	4
	4
	12

	Gasoline Dispensing
	Storage of Gasoline
	Soil and Groundwater

Contamination
	0
	4
	4
	4
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


